Laminaat « Plaza

DB Abstract Spark Almond 53127 mFlor PVC

tegels

Type

Merk

Type product
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Vochtbestendig?

10 dB geluiddempend?
Fabrieksgarantie

Type groeven

Lengte

Breedte

Dikte

Pakinhoud in m2
Slijtlaag
Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Tegelstructuur plak PVC
mFlor

Plak PVC

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

25 jaar

Micro V-groef
91,4 cm

45,7 cm
2,5mm

3.34

0,55 mm
DB-399

£€51.95

€40,95

Prijs per m? inclusief BTW



